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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/lyzka-do-salatek-z-tworzywa-poj-0-03-I-czarna-p-8329.html
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Opis produktu

- Wykonana z tworzywa SAN- Odpornos$¢ na temperatury do 80°C

tyzka do satatek z tworzywa poj. 0,03 |,

Czarna

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
Dtugos¢ (mm)

Pojemnos¢ (1)

4,88 zt

3,97 zt

2970

564158
8711369564158
Hendi

235

0,03
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